

**Electricity Case No. 120/2023**

Present:- Nayyar Azam Khan, ADJ 1st Court, Sadar, Coochbehar.

**Order No. 04 dated 07.08.2024**

Today is fixed for I.O's Report.

Ld. P.O is on leave. No I.O's Report is received. Accordingly, the case is adjourned for the day.

To **04.03.2025** for I.O's Report.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/-  
Judge Electricity Court I/C  
Coochbehar

Sd/-  
Judge Electricity Court I/C  
Coochbehar  
J.O Code:- WB01302